
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3152
ANSWERED ON:16.03.2015
HIGHEST RAIL BRIDGE 
Owaisi Shri Asaduddin;Pradhan Shri Nagendra Kumar;Raut Shri Vinayak Bhaurao;Shewale Shri Rahul Ramesh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have constituted a committee to estimate the safety parameters on the construction of the world's tallest
railway bridge in Jammu and Kashmir; 

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the recommendations made by the said Committee; and 

(c) the action taken/being taken by the Railways on such recommendations?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI MANOJ SINHA) 

(a) : No, Madam. 

(b) & (c): Do not arise. 
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